Dolozina Iryna Leonidivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Dec. 12, 1978

Main Department of the State Tax Service in Donetsk

region, Acting Head

Dec. 10, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

1. Declared hard cash - USD 74128.62 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bandura Oryna Volodymyrivna daughter —

Bandura Volodymyr Volodymyrovych husband —
UK Seasons Group LLC , Joint ownership

Bandura Andrii Volodymyrovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/189cadaa-cc99-4167-bcb8-89b38c71e115
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21231
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16259
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21232
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21232
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21232
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21232

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

FonosHe ynpasniHHa OMNC y
HNoHeubKin obnacTi, Mepwmnn
3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa

FonosHe ynpaBniHHA OPCy
HoHeubKin obnacTi, Mepwmnn
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA

FonosHe ynpaBaiHHA OPCy
HNoHeubkin obnacTi, Mepwnn
3aCTYMNHUK HaYvaslbHMKa

FonosHe ynpaBniHHA OPCy
HoHeubKin obnacTi, MNepLinn
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA

Main Department of the State
Fiscal Service in Donetsk
Oblast (Region), First Deputy
Head

Main Department of the State
Fiscal Service in Donetsk
Oblast (Region), First Deputy
Head

Hep>xaBHa hickanbHa cnyxba
/ Dep>xxaBHa MnTHa cnyxba /
Hep>xaBHa noaaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MNopaTkoBa iHCcnekwuisa /
MiHicTepcTBo 360piB Ta
noxopais/, Nepwmnin 3aCTyrnHNK
HaYanbHUKa ry agcy
JOHeLbKin obnacTi

24 425,04

16 867,66

16 867,66

30 267,05

9 164,36

6 941,09

6 941,09

299
676,92

31
691,29

31
691,29

34
510,69

39
935,09

33
738,25

33
738,25


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_137

2014 State Fiscal Sercice / State 17 384,22

[

Customs service / State Tax
Service / Tax Inspection /
Ministry of Revenues and
Duties, Acting Head of the Main
Department of the State Fiscal
Service of Ukraine in Donetsk
oblast (region)

45
573,17


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_2

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

63
349,00

1500
000,00

114
216,00

23
637,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

168
243,00

20
427,00

37
097,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_137
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_2

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 1 556,00

UAH 1 583,00

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_137
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_2

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_137
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_2

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

26512.0 sg. m (3)

13100.0 sg. m (2)

13100.0 sg. m (2)

13100.0 sg. m (2)

959.0 sg. m (1)

959.0 sg. m (1)

959.0 sg. m (1)

120.0 sgq. m (1)

120.0 sq. m (1)

120.0 sq. m (1)

353.59sg. m

(4)

189.59sq. m

(3)

189.59s5g. m

(3)

125.59s5g. m

(2)

310.09sg. m

(4)

190.09sg. m

(3)

127.3sg. m
(2)

127.3s9. m
(2)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_137
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_2

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2011

VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2011

VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2011

VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2006

VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2006

Volkswagen Touareg 2460
Ky6. c™m., 1740 K. c., 475 cm
2006

Volkswagen Touareg 1960
Ky6. cm. 174 k. c 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0f83151-baca-4aac-bd57-1f09e50dca03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee521861-cf03-49ea-a723-460a359c09c0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9cb35940-c40e-448b-b134-b3df4385ffc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8242f27f-eb85-48f9-9943-bab51d020af9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c4103f0-7bf6-4c63-8af3-c961ff6a4cd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8e50536-2e30-4803-89aa-98f5cd9a3dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_216_137
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_2

CAREER:

April 8, 2020 — till Dec. 10, 2020

July 31, 2019 — till March 28, 2020

Oct. 19, 2018 — till Aug. 6, 2019

— till March 1, 2016

Main Department of the State
Tax Service in Donetsk region,
Acting Head

Main Department of the State
Tax Service in Donetsk region,
Acting Head

Main Department of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine in
Donetsk oblast (region), Acting
Head

Main Department of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine in
Donetsk oblast (region), Acting
Head of the Main Department

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1158
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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